

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 1937, in conference committee, as follows:
- 1.2 On R2, Article 1, Senate language, (S1937-3)
- 1.3 Page 4, line 34, delete "34,542,000" and insert "34,536,000" and delete "33,795,000"
- 1.4 and insert "33,789,000"
- 1.5 On R15, Article 1, Senate language (S1937-3)
- 1.6 Page 12, line 23, delete "23,295,000" and insert "23,289,000" and delete "22,548,000"
- 1.7 and insert "22,542,000"
- 1.8 On R17, Article 1, Senate language (S1937-3)
- 1.9 Page 22, line 22, delete "\$1,502,000" and insert "\$1,050,000"
- 1.10 On R25, Article 1, Senate language (S1937-3)
- 1.11 Page 13, line 1, delete "\$4,053,000" and insert "\$4,050,000"
- 1.12 On R26, Article 1, Senate language (S1937-3)
- 1.13 Page 13, line 5, delete "\$1,001,000" and insert "\$1,000,000"
- 1.14 On R41, Article 1, Senate language (S1937-3)
- 1.15 Page 2, line 13, delete "25,691,000" and insert "26,442,000" and delete "25,691,000"
- 1.16 and insert "26,442,000"
- 1.17 Correct the subdivision and section totals and the appropriations by fund